
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change) 

  
 
Thurs. Aug 26  9:00 a.m.  Fort Riley Graduation Ceremony 
       Cavalry Parade Field 
 
Fri., Aug. 27-  TBD   KACCT Quarterly Meeting   
Sat., Aug. 28     Hutchinson Community College 
 
Sat., Aug. 28  6:00 p.m.  Life’s a Beach Foundation Auction 
       Great Bend Knights of Columbus   
 
 
Tues., Sept. 14  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Sept. 28  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Oct. 12  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Oct. 26  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Nov. 9  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Nov. 23  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., Dec. 3-   TBD   KACCT Quarterly Meeting   
Sat., Dec. 4      Pratt Community College 
 
Tues., Dec. 14  4:00 p.m.  Study Session/Regular Monthly Board Meeting
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 


